AntiVirus

AntiSpam

MySQL Database

SSL Safe Server

Transfer

Google GSuite mailboxes

Control Panel

Monthly transfer

Transfer report

Space for Website/FTP

FTP access accounts

Quota between mailboxes

IMAP mailboxes

WebMail POP3

WebMail IMAP

WebMail SSL

Mail lists

Private lists

Emails per list

ACLs per mailbox

Auto. answering machine

Authenticated SMTP

\Website statistics

Private areas

N® of private areas

Users/ private area

Free technical support

PACK WS

2.95€/m0nth

+1€/month

+1€/month

+40€/year(per mailbox)

1GB

100VB

5GB

30

30

PACK WM

4.95€/m0nth

+1€/month
+1€/month
+3€/month
+150€/year
2.5€/GB
+40€/year(per mailbox)
5GB

200MB

15GB

50

50

50

PACK WX

9.95€/m0nth

+1€/month
+1€/month
+3€/month
+150€/year
2.5€/GB

+40€/year(per mailbox)

10GB

350VIB

10

256GB

100

100

16

200

PACK WXL

1 4.95€/m0nth

+1€/month
+1€/month
+3€/month
+150€/year
2.5€/GB

+40€/year(per mailbox)

15GB

500MB

15

35GB

200

200

32

500



